
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 9B 

Week 2 Sunday 19th – Thursday 23rd of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 

Our Coffee Morning will take place this week as follows: 

Date: Section: Gate: 

20th January 2024 Boys Section Gate 4 

20th January 2024 Girls Section Gate 2 

We look forward to seeing you there. 

In addition: 

▪ The Girls Section will celebrate Chinese Cultural Day on Thursday. 
▪ IELTS IDP will provide an information sessions for G10-12 students on Monday. 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday English Biology English Islamic Chemistry Math Arabic 

Monday Islamic 
Saudi 

History 
English Chemistry Math Physics Arabic 

Tuesday ICT Math Math English Physics Islamic 
Physical 

Education 

Wednesday Biology Islamic 
Physical 

Education 
English Art 

Social 
Studies 

English 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Physical 

Education 

Saudi 

History 
Islamic Math English Math Arabic 

Activity 

Period 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Absolute, sheer, adamant Food chain, phytoplankton, food web, trophic level, 
ecological pyramid, biomass 

خبر  - قصة  - مقال  -إعلان   

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

English Tuesday Reading Comprehension (Traveling)  334 to 345  

Math Thursday 4 – 2 Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles 157 - 165  

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Unit 3 Traveling—memoir “Concept vocabulary” 335-345 
Create a 

Semantic map 

2 Biology Lesson 4.2 :Energy Flow in Ecosystems         118-120  

3 English Unit 3 Traveling—memoir “First Read” 335-345  

4 Islamic نشر الخير -إسلاميات 102ص1س 100   

5 Chemistry Experience 1: ionic Bonds 68-76  

6 Math 
Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS 

Congruence Criteria – Geometry. 
167-168  

7 Arabic 108  متابعة حل تدريبات نص المدخل 
مشروع الوحدة  

110ص   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   9- 1تقسير سورة مريم 72ص2س 69   

2 
Saudi 

History 
182ص  2نشاط 179 الهوية الوطنية   

3 English Unit 3 Traveling—memoir “Close Read”   PPT 
Answer 

comprehension 
questions p345 

4 Chemistry Experience 1: Ionic Bonds 68-76 
Question 3  

Page 69 

5 Math 
Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS 

Congruence Criteria – Geometry. 
168-169 

Page 171 
Questions 6 to 

11 

6 Physics 2.2 Types of Forces 65-66  

7 Arabic 112حل ثانيا ص  111  نص الاستماع  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT 
Hour of Code: Creativity with AI 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn 
  

2 Math 
Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS 

Congruence Criteria – Geometry. 
169-170  

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn


 

 

 

3 Math 
Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS 

Congruence Criteria – Geometry. 
170-171 

Page 173 
Questions 
26 to 28 

4 English Craft and structure: Point of view and structure  PPT - 

5 Physics 2.2 Types of Forces 67-68 
Book p.66, 

#32 

6 Islamic  76ص 2ص 73 يتبع تفسير سورة مريم  

7 
Physical 

Education 
General Fitness Program   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Lesson 4.2: Energy Flow in Ecosystems 121-122   
"Reading 

Check" page 
120 

2 Islamic  76 قرأن كريم تلاوة  

3 
Physical 

Education 
General Fitness Program   

4 English IELTS Speaking and Listening PPT - 

5 Art نسيج  ال    

6 
Social 

Studies 
Project Research PPT - 

7 English IELTS Speaking and listening (Debate) PPT - 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
General Fitness Program   

2 
Saudi 

History 
التأسيس يوم   184 

ترسل   186ص  1نشاط

 e-School على

3 Islamic حقوق الطريق  - حديث  102  

4 Math 
Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS 

Congruence Criteria – Geometry. 
171-
172 

 

5 English IELTS Writing PPT - 

6 Math 
Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS 

Congruence Criteria – Geometry. 
172-
173 

 

7 Arabic 112  من آداب الاستماع  

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

