





	Weekly Agenda						
Week 2	Sunday 19 th – Thursday 23 rd of January, 2025						
Handbooks & Policies		https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Term Calendar	<u>h</u>	ttps://arabschools	s.edu.sa/academic-calenda	ar-2024-2025			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Reminders		Section: Boys Section Girls Section eeing you there.	week as follows: Gate: Gate 4 Gate 2 Chinese Cultural Day on Tlation sessions for G10-12	•			
	AIS Administration						

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th		5 th	6 th			7 th	
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15	English	10:40 -11:2	5 11	:25 – 12:10	12:10 - 12:55			13:30 -14:15	
Sunday	English	Biology	English		English # 9	Islamic	Cł	nemistry	Math	Break 3:20	reak 3:30	Arabic
Monday	Islamic	Saudi History	English		Chemistr	ТУ	Math	Physics	Afternoon B 12:55 – 13:	Prayer Break 13:20 – 13:30	Arabic	
Tuesday	ICT	Math	Math	Mo 10	English	F	Physics	Islamic	Afte 12:	Pra 13:	Physical Education	
Wednesday	Biology	Islamic	Physical Education		English		Art	Social Studies			English	
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	¥ o	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	ak 	٠. د	8 th	
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 -14:15	
Thursday	Physical Education	Saudi History	Islamic	Morning 10:00-	Math	English	Math	Arabic	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer I 13:25– :	Activity Period	

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Absolute, sheer, adamant	Food chain, phytoplankton, food web, trophic level, ecological pyramid, biomass	إعلان - مقال - قصة - خبر

Weekly Quizzes

Subject Day		Торіс	Page Numbers	
English	Tuesday	Reading Comprehension (Traveling)	334 to 345	
Math	Thursday	4 – 2 Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles	157 - 165	







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Unit 3 Traveling—memoir "Concept vocabulary"	335-345	Create a Semantic map				
2	Biology	Energy Flow in Ecosystems :Lesson 4.2	118-120					
3	English	Unit 3 Traveling—memoir "First Read"	335-345					
4	Islamic	إسلاميات- نشر الخير	100	س1ص102				
5	Chemistry	Experience 1: ionic Bonds	68-76					
6	Math	Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS Congruence Criteria – Geometry.	167-168					
7	Arabic	متابعة حل تدريبات نص المدخل	108	مشروع الوحدة ص 110				

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Islamic	تقسیر سورة مریم 1-9	69	س2ص72
2	Saudi History	الهوية الوطنية	179	نشاط2 ص182
3	English	Unit 3 Traveling—memoir "Close Read"	PPT	Answer comprehension questions p345
4	Chemistry	Experience 1: Ionic Bonds	68-76	Question 3 Page 69
5	Math	Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS Congruence Criteria – Geometry.	168-169	Page 171 Questions 6 to 11
6	Physics	2.2 Types of Forces	65-66	
7	Arabic	نص الاستماع	111	حل ثانيا ص 112

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	ICT	Hour of Code: Creativity with AI https://hourofcode.com/us/learn						
2	Math	Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS Congruence Criteria – Geometry.	169-170					







3	Math	Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS Congruence Criteria – Geometry.	170-171	Page 173 Questions 26 to 28
4	English	Craft and structure: Point of view and structure	PPT	-
5	Physics	2.2 Types of Forces	67-68	Book p.66, #32
6	Islamic	يتبع تفسير سورة مريم	73	ص2ص76
7	Physical Education	General Fitness Program		

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Biology	Lesson 4.2: Energy Flow in Ecosystems	121-122	"Reading Check" page 120			
2	Islamic	قرأن كريم تلاوة	76				
3	Physical Education	General Fitness Program					
4	English	IELTS Speaking and Listening	PPT	-			
5	Art	النسيج					
6	Social Studies	Project Research	PPT	-			
7	English	IELTS Speaking and listening (Debate)	PPT	-			

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Physical Education	General Fitness Program						
2	Saudi History	يوم التأسيس	184	نشاط1 ص186 ترسل e-School على				
3	Islamic	حديث- حقوق الطريق	102					
4	Math	Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS Congruence Criteria – Geometry.	171- 172					
5	English	IELTS Writing	PPT	-				
6	Math	Chapter 4 – Lesson 3: Proving and applying the SAS and SSS Congruence Criteria – Geometry.	172- 173					
7	Arabic	من آداب الاستماع	112					
8	Activity Period	Clubs						